YOUR GLOBAL
HOT-RUNNER
SOLUTION
www.heatlock.comA3 EN
Our passion is hot runner solutions and we pride ourselves on
simplicity whilst maintaining maximum performance, achieving
modular perfection.
Our Operation is set up according to international business

2.5
3.5
12
9
7
D1b 6 8 10
3≥0.8
27
0.2
94.21 114.25 64.15 74.17 94.21 114.25 134.29 154.33 174.3774.17 94.21 114.25 134.29
M
ou
ld
A3 NOS+NPS+NPX+NSX Spare Parts
65
74 A3BD207407   CS14150510300 TC00140200        GRFT224200-074
94 A3BD209407 CS14150710350 TC00140210        GRFT224200-094
114 A3BD211407 CS14150910450 TC00140220        GRFT224200-114
134 A3BD213407 CS14151110450 TC00140230        GRFT224200-134
154 A3BD215407 CS14151310500 TC00140250        GRFT224200-154
174 A3BD217407 CS14151510550 TC00140250        GRFT224200-174
64 A3BD106405   CS14120430200 TC00140200        GRFT120120-064
74 A3BD107405 CS14120530225 TC00140210        GRFT120120-074
94 A3BD109405 CS14120730250 TC00140220        GRFT120120-094
114 A3BD111405 CS14120930350 TC00140220        GRFT120120-114
134 A3BD113405 CS14121130350 TC00140250        GRFT120120-134
Nozzle body spare parts list
64
04
05
07
A3BD106404   CS20080500200         TC00140200        GRFT113120-064
74 A3BD107404 CS20080600250         TC00140210        GRFT113120-074
94 A3BD109404 CS20080800300         TC00140220        GRFT113120-094
114 A3BD111404 CS20081000350         TC00140220        GRFT113120-114
Nozzle LASize Body Coilheater Thermocouple Re�ector Manifold Nut Spring Clip Front cap
A3KG1413 A3FC044724
(optional)
A3FC057939